Arizona Dressage Association
Janet Foy — Judging & Showing Skills Clinic
WestWorld of Scottsdale ~ Arena 5A (East of Barns)
October 14-15, 2017
Rider Schedule

Saturday, October 14, 2017

Time

7:30 a.m.
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:30-5:30

Rider

Registration
Introduction & Overview
Anne Buchanen

Ganit Pinkus

Break—-Q & A

Michele Mooney

Kendall Brookhart

Q & A with Janet Foy
Lunch & Shopping

Ray LaCroix

Paula Paglia

Break- Q& A

Sarah Lindsten

Missy Gilliland

Q & A Janet Foy - Book Signing

Sunday, October 15, 2017

Time

7:00 a.m.
7:15-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 -10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00—-2:45
2:45

Rider

Registration
Introduction & Overview
Paula Paglia

Ganit Pinkus

Break—-Q & A

Michele Mooney

Anne Buchanen

Kendall Brookhart

Q & A with Janet Foy
Lunch Break & Shopping
Ray LaCroix

Sarah Lindsten

Missy Gilliland

Clinic Adjourns

Horse

Rosette B
Noah

Don Viamo
Rianna

Chipper One
Slipstream

Raoul “Cookie”
Samaritano IX

Horse

Slipstream
Noah

Don Viamo
Rosette B
Rianna

Chipper One
Raoul “Cookie”
Samaritano IX

Level

FEI 5 Year Old Test
Training Level

First Level
Second Level

Third Level
Fourth Level

FEl Intermediate |
FEI Grand Prix

Level

4t Level
Training Level

First Level
FEI 5 Year Old Test
Second Level

Third Level
FEl Intermediate |
FEI Grand Prix



